G-Series ISO 15552 Pneumatic
Cylinders – 50mm Bore
NITRA pneumatic ISO 15552 interchangeable cylinder, 50 mm
bore, 20mm diameter piston rod, G1/4 (BSPP) female  ports,
double acting; flange, pivot and clevis mount options available.
Adjustable cushions on both ends. See the end of the section for
accessory details.
Features
	• Adjustable cushions
	• Internal magnet for sensor switching
	• Three sides with longitudinal slots for inserting and securing retractable
sensors such as type CPS9F and CPS9Q (see position switches at the
end of the cylinder section for further details)
	• G (BSPP) threaded ports
50 mm bore, double acting, tapped end caps
Part Number Price Stroke Length
(mm)
“A”
(mm [inch])
Weight
(lb)
G50M050MD-MC $109.00 50 156 [6.14] 3.2
G50M075MD-MC $111.00 75 181 [7.13] 3.5
G50M100MD-MC $113.00 100 206 [8.11] 3.8
G50M125MD-MC $116.00 125 231 [9.09] 4.1
G50M150MD-MC $119.00 150 256 [10.08] 4.5
G50M200MD-MC $124.00 200 306 [12.05] 5.1
G50M250MD-MC $130.00 250 356 [14.06] 5.8
G50M300MD-MC $139.00 300 406 [15.98] 6.4
G50M400MD-MC $151.00 400 506 [19.92] 7.7
G50M500MD-MC $165.00 500 606 [23.86] 9.0
G50M600MD-MC $177.00 600 706 [27.80] 10.3
50mm Bore, Double-acting, Magnetic Piston, Cushions
Mounting Accessories
Style Part No.
Foot Mount GMB-50MM